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ValueVolumeCloseLowHighOpenSymbol Trades Count Market Capitalization
 2,328,645.49 58,183 40.03 40.01 40.03 40.01AIRTEL  9  440,330,000,000

 0.00 0 11.01 11.01 11.01 11.01BHL  0  9,245,655,262

 6,934,788.59 439,740 15.73 15.73 15.78 15.80FDHB  9  108,553,221,563

 731,180.58 9,142 79.98 79.98 79.99 79.98FMBCH  7  196,610,835,000

 29,259.45 2,277 12.85 12.85 12.85 12.85ICON  1  85,838,000,000

 393,860.61 1,313 299.97 299.97 299.99 299.99ILLOVO  3  214,011,913,968

 0.00 0 20.70 20.70 20.70 20.70MPICO  0  47,569,582,422

 3,682,836.00 4,546 810.13 810.12 810.13 810.12NBM  8  378,275,408,906

 3,878,708.00 169,463 22.89 22.88 22.89 22.88NBS  7  66,623,024,119

 10,835,001.00 197,000 55.00 55.00 55.01 55.00NICO  5  57,367,260,280

 19,431,960.00 204,590 94.98 94.98 94.98 94.98NITL  1  12,822,300,000

 0.00 0 1,785.00 1,785.00 1,785.00 1,785.00OMU  0  29,032,380,615

 28,500.00 15 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,900.00PCL  1  228,486,058,000

 985,619.02 704 1,400.03 1,400.02 1,400.03 1,400.02STANDARD  2  328,542,466,845

 0.00 0 90.02 90.02 90.02 90.02SUNBIRD  0  23,547,663,852

 1,909,144.04 84,305 22.08 22.00 22.86 22.86TNM  6  221,693,136,000


